DAISY lusterko kosmetyczne stojgce LED, srednica 150mm, dwustronne, czarny

Kod:

Rozmiary
Srednica:
Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosé:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

ca.30 cm

03111010

150 mm
180 mm
300 mm
120 mm

Czarny
Stal
2 lata

ca. 18cm

@ ca.15cm

Pca.115/15cm

@ ca.12cm
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